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Price
42.20 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.48% (0.20)

CA8520662088

Sli

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

1,012 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

40.65 USD (100)
42.49 USD (100)
42.18 USD
42.79 USD
42.00 USD
42.00 USD
42.425261 USD
233,493
9,898,528.52
2,248

WKN: 852066208
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/05/09
2024/05/07
2024/05/06
2024/05/03

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8520662088&ID_NOTATION=30062828
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbbc72b04f438b4bf072e99b06bb27e470312b2693ed5dc40a205bf632c5c36b&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5fe0f94f462edb37d&time=1715584022&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffaffedac18128ef0cfaa13e6e6147d9175edd8d204b77701a72a876d6ecd1eb&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ea7aa01c7d6247489&time=1715584022&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3de822b4d7f0e84be77640c81486ffacb24f55ad019cbf7f5fa3e7e97a58f45f&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a544e465791e396bd&time=1715584022&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ef529e6f32a0f5faf6a57a0a62b37fda3472b529ddb7ba8e947127e87b6aed9&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b4dfb3f0818466266&time=1715584022&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8869dcdec2d1b1456f1e86be10f3fa0b486873258c98bddb347833da974d61d1&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=079b0cd6c314fbf6d&time=1715584022&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
42.20 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

5Y

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 41.41 USD (149,364
40.17 USD (108,050
36.97 USD (88,233
34.05 USD (69,147
42.79 USD (2024/05/10

31.47 USD (2024/01/11

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.65 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 42.49 USD (100)
Open 42.18 USD
High 42.79 USD
Low 42.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 42.00 USD
VWAP 42.425261 USD
Volume (pcs) 233,493
Trading volume 9,898,528.52
Number of trades 2,248
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +44.67% +15.74% -7.48%
Perf (abs.) +13.03 +5.74 -3.41
Beta 1.44 1.28 1.39
Volatility 28.83 27.20 36.06

CESKAS

spofitelna

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SPROTT INC.

(
42.79 USD (2024/05/10
28.04 USD (2023/10/23

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 39.20 EUR 0.00 1
10
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 57.58 CAD 2.39 371
Exchange 10
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 19:31 39.00 EUR 0.00 12
10
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 42.20 USD 9.90 2,248
10
Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 38.60 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30062828
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120451779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22965376
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22965376
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87279102
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363377514

SPROTT INC.

CESKAS
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/05/ 21:41 38.80 EUR 0.00
10
2024/05/ 19:32 38.80 EUR 0.00
10

2024/05/ 20:48 39.20 EUR 0.00
10

20
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23002320
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23073210

SPROTT INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
SPROTT INC

Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower 200 Bay
Street, Suite 2700, PO Box 27 - M5J 2J1
Toronto

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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